2007 Seaview Leagaue CC Finals

Meet results can be found on the internet at www.dyestatcal.com

Individual Meet Results - Men
PlaceName Yr Team Time PlaceName Yr Team Time
1 Sullivan, Riley 12 Trabuco Hills 14:54 58 Arciniegas, Juan 11 Trabuco Hills 17:05
2 Johnson, Matt 12 El Toro 15:12 59 Moe, Michael 10 El Toro 17:06
3 Cushing-Murray, Nathani9  Foothill 15:22 60 Gifford, Jake 10 El Toro 17:07
4 Vessey, Ryan 12 Foothill 15:22 61 tenBosch, Bryan 11  Woodbridge 17:09
5 Le, Nhu-Nguyen 12 Trabuco Hills 15:26 61 Mata, James 10 Trabuco Hills 17:09
6 Tan, Steven 11 Trabuco Hills 15:28 63 Orozco, Jerrick 12 Trabuco Hills 17:16
7 Senko, Jordan 10 El Toro 15:31 64 Carroll, Trevor 12 HBHS 17:18
8 Berglas, Shane 11 Woodbridge 15:32 65 Sengoba, Alex 11 Woodbridge 17:19
9 Douglas, Patrick 11  Foothill 15:34 65 Tanahara, Atley 10 Northwood 17:19
10 Hendra, James 12 Trabuco Hills 15:38 65 Neubauer, Brett 9 HBHS 17:19
11 Singh, Kamal 11 HBHS 15:39 68 Kingsland, Josh 9  Woodbridge 17:20
12 Wright, John 12 Trabuco Hills 15:41 69 Frey, Kris 9  ElToro 17:21
13 Hall, Bobby 12 Foothill 15:44 70 Smith, James 11 El Toro 17:23
14 Mosier, Matt 11 Trabuco Hills 15:47 71 Purcell, Ryan 9  Northwood 17:28
15 Wozniak, Jordan 12 Woodbridge 15:47 72 Mehrbrodt, Tyler 11 El Toro 17:29
16 Howard, Stefan 11 Northwood 15:48 73 Griffith, Kevin 10 Northwood 17:31
17 Jones, Ryan 12 Woodbridge 15:54 74 Sullivan, Sam 10 El Toro 17:33
18 Smith, Chad 12 HBHS 15:57 75 Alas, Basheer 11 Trabuco Hills 17:37
19 Case, Kyle 10 Foothill 15:59 76 Terrasas, Gabe 12 HBHS 17:40
20 Addy, Colton 12 Trabuco Hills 15:59 76 Torres, Alex 10 El Toro 17:40
21 Villalva, Toby 11 ElToro 16:01 78 Stewart, Peter 9  Foothill 17:42
22 Campana, Alex 10  Foothill 16:03 79 Theologidy, Alex 12 Trabuco Hills 17:45
22 Carreno, Ryan 11 El Toro 16:03 80 Profenius, Justin 12 Woodbridge 17:46
22 Oshier, E.Jantzen 9  Trabuco Hills 16:03 81 Mistry, Porus 12 Northwood 17:48
25 Reed, TJ 12 Foothill 16:06 81 Sheidenberger, lan 10 Trabuco Hills 17:48
26 McGirr, Craig 11 El Toro 16:11 83 Dugwyler, Eric 10 Woodbridge 17:49
27 Bautista, Alex 11  Foothill 16:15 83 Burde, Andrew 9  Woodbridge 17:49
27 Howard, Ian 11  Northwood 16:15 85 Venazi, Jon 9  ElToro 17:52
27 Kimura, A. J. 12 El Toro 16:15 86 Chase, Ryan 10 El Toro 17:55
30 Gomez, Brian 9  Trabuco Hills 16:22 86 Mahon, Cameron 10 Woodbridge 17:55
31 McClure, Tommy 11 Trabuco Hills 16:23 86 Marshall, Bryce 10 El Toro 17:55
32 Fleming, Derrick 10  Woodbridge 16:25 86 Darcy, Michael 9  Foothill 17:55
32 Morgan, Austin 10 Foothill 16:25 90 Eng, Nolan 11 Trabuco Hills 17:56
34 Boyd, Alex 10 El Toro 16:28 90 Levegood, William 9  ElToro 17:56
35 Palazzo, Michael 10 Foothill 16:31 92 Murgai, Rajan 11 Woodbridge 17:57
36 Scott, Dillon 9  Woodbridge 16:32 93 Bogler, Justin 9  Trabuco Hills 18:01
36 Case, Kevin 9  Foothill 16:32 94 Perkins, Jacob 10 Trabuco Hills 18:03
36 Germann, Ryan 9  ElToro 16:32 94 Palagar, Lyle 9  Trabuco Hills 18:03
39 Tingley, Connor 11 Trabuco Hills 16:34 96 Lamberta, Benny 12 Trabuco Hills 18:04
39 Heald, Jason 11 Trabuco Hills 16:34 97 Herron, Will 9  Woodbridge 18:09
39 Becker, Landon 10 El Toro 16:34 98 Chase, Brandon 9  Trabuco Hills 18:15
42 DeLeon, Cody 10 Trabuco Hills 16:35 99 McRoberts, Beau 10 El Toro 18:17
43 Imaoka, Naruaki 12 El Toro 16:37 100 Resendes, Nick 9  ElToro 18:18
44 Wells, Ryan 11 El Toro 16:39 101 Araujo, David 9  Trabuco Hills 18:18
45 Swedlund, Geoff 12 Woodbridge 16:40
46 Evans, Michael 10  Woodbridge 16:42
47 Ritschel, Brent 9  Trabuco Hills 16:47
48 Jones, Ren 11 El Toro 16:49
48 Albright, Scott 9  Trabuco Hills 16:49
50 Antrim, Danny 12 Woodbridge 16:51
51 Gross, Conner 12 Foothill 16:52
52 Uncanin, Ned 12 Northwood 16:57
52 Carruthers, Kyle 10 El Toro 16:57
54 Otto, Nick 12 Trabuco Hills 17:00
55 Estrada, Michael 10  Foothill 17:02
56 Maizland, Barron 10  Foothill 17:03
57 Park, Joe 11  Northwood 17:04

2-Nov-2007 8:40 pm

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)
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Babcock, Christine
Rathor, Sabrina
Arkin, Kristin
Rigby, Julia
Smith, Makenna
Cruz, Ximena
Lazar, Aviv
Gushue, Alison
Chadwick, Jessica
Wiles, Whitney
Gross, Carley
Velasquez, Gianna
Toberty, Sarah
Gushue, Ariane
Rigby, Allie
Pilecki, Jenny
Leslie, Kerry
Reeves, Lauren
Enright, Lindsay
Ngu, Rachel

Ryan, Colleen
Niles, Hayley
Hoffman, Lori
Moore, Rachel
Nicoll, Jenna
Summers, Kristyn
tenBosch, Brooke
Tuttle, Rebecca
Stauffer, Jessica
Murphy, Madison
Foley, Kamilah
Mach, Riley
Varela, Jessica
Suman, Meredith
Imagawa, Kathleen
Brabender, Danielle
Lara, Clarissa
Kristedja, Amanda
Ison, Rachel
Murillo, Rebecca
Coates, Chelsea
Yorba, Christine
Brewer, Sarah
Dorr, Kasie
Hernandez, Brittany
Stegall, Shelby
Hommes, Sarah
Summers, Amanda
Paquette, Jacqueline
Niles, Shelby

Lee, Amanda
McDole, Emily
Rea, Justine
Ganhewa, Savini
Taylor, Maureen
Ramsey, Elizabeth
Case, Katie
Seaver, Elizabeth
Leslie, Heather

2-Nov-2007 8:40 pm
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Woodbridge
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Northwood
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El Toro
Northwood
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Time
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Yoon, Kelli
Hoffman, Meghan
Lotz, Natalie

Burris-Johnson, Karla

Davis, Taryn

Lee, Esther
Wozniak, Chelsea
Guth, Emma
Giclas, Hannah
Sandoval, Xochitl
Dorner, Leah
Mistry, Jasmine
Chow, Karissa
Yadlin, Youval
Loftis, Channel
Lo, Yvonne
Harrison, Kendra
Andersen, Kristine
Mujica, Taylor
Follo, Mary
O'Brien, Kristen
Tolentino, Amy
Titterud, Jillyn
Cipolla, Laura
Halterman, Jordyn
Krauser, Jenny
Kim, Stephanie
Carrion, Kassandra
Estrada, Rachel
Burke, Rachel
Agnew, Ebony
Hu, Jennifer
Dorame, Jennifer
Unbehand, Kendall
Otto, Katrina
Bain, Porter
Pollack, Julia
Tingley, Tegan
Berk, Sophia
Neibles, Desiree
Rodriguez, Katie

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Yr
10
12
10

]

10

11
10

11
11
10
10
10

11
10
10
11

10
12
10
10
10
10
12
10

10
10

10

10

10
10

Team

El Toro
Foothill
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Woodbridge
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20:42
20:46
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